
Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage QWL
From Date:   28/12/2025
To Date:     28/12/2025

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 2 MQ OPEN INTRO 1 Bronze 9.00 100 Jenny Stokes Ballinamore Arktos

Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage
From Date:   28/12/2025
To Date:     28/12/2025

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

LEGACY B OUTDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.00 18 Amelia Fogden Chase that Rainbow
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.07 28 Katie Horgan CFH Tyson Hill
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.14 29 Lowry Jahanshahi Kevin IV
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.21 46 Antonia Thoday Danesbrook Regal Gold
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 10.02 19 Amelia Fogden Elite Trooper

LEGACY B OUTDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.28 18 Amelia Fogden Chase that Rainbow
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.55 38 Kylie Priddey-Smith Upsall’s Harmony D’Amor
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.09 29 Lowry Jahanshahi Kevin IV
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 10.16 46 Antonia Thoday Danesbrook Regal Gold
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 2 P5 (2024) Silver 10.23 19 Amelia Fogden Elite Trooper

INTERN'L INDOOR 3 PRELIM FSM Gold 9.22 6 Amanda Bettle Southwood Florence

INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 10.02 30 Nathalie Kayal M.M oleander
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.09 16 Michele D'Souza Raemoir Masterplan
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.16 20 Amelie Fricker Apple Blossom
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.23 42 Pippa Saunders Newton Dreamcatcher
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.30 43 Miriam Scott-Goddard Holly Golightly XXIII
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.37 48 Louise Treloar Kiltrogue Rocky
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.44 38 Kylie Priddey-Smith Upsall’s Harmony D’Amor
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Bronze 10.51 24 Olivia Healing Ballylinan Patches

LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 9.42 25 Olivia Healing knocknacree Bertie
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 10.38 49 Amanda Williams Narramore Shooting Star
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Gold 10.45 33 Kirsten Mayne Zarqa
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Gold 10.52 3 Luke Bacon M.M oleander
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 10.59 16 Michele D'Souza Raemoir Masterplan
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.06 20 Amelie Fricker Apple Blossom
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.13 43 Miriam Scott-Goddard Holly Golightly XXIII
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.20 48 Louise Treloar Kiltrogue Rocky
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.27 7 Clairaline Blanche Calimero VD Veldhoeve
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 5 N5 (2024) Bronze 11.34 24 Olivia Healing Ballylinan Patches

INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Silver 9.12 25 Olivia Healing knocknacree Bertie
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Silver 9.32 15 Mia Cooper Loughrea Prince
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Silver 9.40 49 Amanda Williams Narramore Shooting Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Gold 9.48 33 Kirsten Mayne Zarqa

INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 11.41 12 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 11.49 17 Lisa Faiers Dan Ivanhoe
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Bronze 11.57 27 Oliver Hicks Power Boy V
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 12.05 7 Clairaline Blanche Calimero VD Veldhoeve

LEGACY B OUTDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Gold 11.55 4 Nikki Barker Danoa
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Gold 12.03 31 Jessica Knowles Oakheart
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Silver 12.11 12 Ruth Burnard Godington Burundi
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Gold 12.19 17 Lisa Faiers Dan Ivanhoe
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 8 E5 (2024) Bronze 12.27 27 Oliver Hicks Power Boy V

INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Gold 11.08 4 Nikki Barker Danoa
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Gold 11.16 31 Jessica Knowles Oakheart
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Silver 11.24 23 Tamsyn Hammond Pancake
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Silver 11.32 26 Faye Heppelthwaite Kattleya van de westen

INTERN'L INDOOR 10 M3 (2024) Silver 12.18 35 Zoe Norman Magnifique
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 M3 (2024) Gold 12.26 44 Molly Smockum Owen Fedora 111
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 M3 (2024) Bronze 12.34 45 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 M3 (2024) Gold 12.42 5 Nikki Barker Lestingdale VS
INTERN'L INDOOR 10 M3 (2024) Bronze 12.50 22 Jo Hales Worthy Illusion

LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 12.43 2 Annette Andresen Samba Song
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 12.51 101 Emma Bloomfield Lince FS
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 12.59 35 Zoe Norman Magnifique
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Gold 13.07 44 Molly Smockum Owen Fedora 111
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Bronze 13.15 45 Melissa Storey Fernside Dakota
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Gold 13.23 5 Nikki Barker Lestingdale VS
LEGACY B OUTDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Bronze 13.31 32 Chloe Livesey Gilexio

INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Silver 13.05 41 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Silver 13.13 2 Annette Andresen Samba Song
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Silver 13.21 21 Natasha Gibbons Penhaligon Soleilette Aimee



Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No:
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 13 AM3 (2024) Bronze 13.30 47 Rachel Thomas Felicitas L
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 AM3 (2024) Bronze 13.38 101 Emma Bloomfield Lince FS
INTERN'L INDOOR 13 AM3 (2024) Bronze 13.46 40 Johan Redelinghuys Lago Illustrious

INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Bronze 14.00 22 Jo Hales Worthy Illusion
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Bronze 14.08 21 Natasha Gibbons Penhaligon Soleilette Aimee
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Gold 14.16 1 Sarah Alderman Swanmore Jaeger
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Bronze 14.24 40 Johan Redelinghuys Lago Illustrious

INTERN'L INDOOR 15 ADV MED FSM Gold 14.42 1 Sarah Alderman Swanmore Jaeger

INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 14.54 34 Kirsten Mayne Habano GR
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Bronze 15.02 9 Sophie Browne Jellybean II
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 15.10 36 Chantal Pedder Cass Don Ditto
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 15.18 37 Amanda Petts Lukien von tespe
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 15.26 8 Jack Boarder Bermuda WD

INTERN'L INDOOR 18 FEI INT I Silver 16.04 36 Chantal Pedder Cass Don Ditto
INTERN'L INDOOR 18 FEI INT I Gold 16.12 37 Amanda Petts Lukien von tespe
INTERN'L INDOOR 18 FEI INT I Bronze 16.20 10 Sophie Browne Franzisko

INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI GRAND PRIX Silver - H/C 15.42 39 Claire Randall Diamond Lil II
INTERN'L INDOOR 19 FEI GRAND PRIX Gold 15.50 14 Deborah Collins Havard JH


